Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Time

03:48
10:25
16:19
22:53

04:48
11:22
17:16
23:48

05:44
12:13
18:07

00:39
06:34
12:59
18:53

01:25
07:19
13:41
19:35

02:08
08:00
14:21
20:15

02:48
08:39
14:58
20:54

03:25
09:16
15:34
21:32

m

)%, Toitli Te Whenua
‘1, Land Information

New Zealand

Dog Island

Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E

January 2023
Time m Time
04:01 2.7 03:40
9 09:53 1.0 1 7 10:12
Mo 16:10 2.7 Tu 16:11
22:11 1.0 22:43
04:37 2.7 04:43
10 10:31 1.1 18 11:12
Tu 16:47 2.7 We 17:12
22:50 1.0 23:43
05:14 2.7 05:44
11 1:09 11 19 12:09
We 17:25 2.6 Th 18:09

23:30 1.0

00:41
12 05:52 2.7 20 06:40
11:49 1.1 Fr 13:04
Th 18:07 2.6 19:03
00:12 1.1 01:38
1 3 06:34 2.6 21 07:33
Fr 12:32 1.2 Sa 13:58
18:53 2.6 19:55
00:57 1.1 02:32
14 07:20 2.6 22 08:24
Sa 13:20 1.2 Su 14:50
19:45 2.5 20:46
01:46 1.2 03:24
1 5 08:12 2.5 23 09:14
Su 14:12 1.2 Mo 15:41
20:42 2.5 21:39
02:40 1.2 04:15
1 6 09:11 2.5 24 10:05
Mo 15:10 1.2 Tu 16:32
21:43 2.6 22:31

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

2.9
0.9
29
0.7

3.0
0.7
3.0
0.5

3.1
0.6
3.1
0.5

3.2
0.6
3.2
0.4

3.2
0.6
3.2
0.5

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

25

We

26

Th

27

Fr

28

Sa

29

Su

30

Mo

31

Tu

Time

05:05
10:56
17:24
23:25

05:56
11:49
18:18

00:20
06:49
12:45
19:16

01:16
07:46
13:43
20:19

02:14
08:49
14:45
21:25

03:17
09:55
15:49
22:29

04:22
10:57
16:52
23:28

m


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

2%, Toitti Te Whenua
‘d, Land Information

New Zealand

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
February 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time
05:24 1.2 04:43 2.8 05:26 1.0 06:15
11:52 2.6 9 10:35 1.0 17 11:53 2.7 25 12:14
17:48 1.1 Th 16:55 2.7 Fr  17:52 0.8 Sa 18:44

22:56 1.0
00:21 2.6 00:28 2.9 00:44
06:17 1.2 10 05:18 2.7 18 06:24 0.9 26 07:09
12:40 2.6 11:13 1.0 Sa 12:49 29 Su  13:10
18:36 1.1 Fr ggg f; 18:48 0.7 19:44
01:08 2.6 01:23 3.0 01:41
07:02 1.1 11 05:57 2.7 19 07:17 0.7 27 08:10
13:21 2.6 11:54 1.1 Su 13:42 341 Mo 14:11
19:18 1.0 Sa 1817 26 19:40 0.5 20:51
01:49 2.7 00:20 1.1 02:15 3.1 02:43
07:41 11 12 06:40 2.6 20 08:06 0.6 28 09:21
13:59 2.7 Su  12:41 11 Mo 14:32 3.2 Tu 15:18
19:56 1.0 19:07 2.6 20:30 0.4 22:00
02:26 2.7 01:09 1.1 03:05 3.2
08:18 1.0 13 07:31 2.5 21 08:54 0.5
14:35 2.7 Mo 13:34 1.2 Tu 15:22 3.2
20:32 0.9 20:06 2.6 21:19 0.4
03:01 2.8 02:05 1.2 03:53 3.2
08:52 1.0 14 08:34 2.5 22 09:42 0.5
15:09 2.8 Tu 14:36 1.2 We 16:10 3.2
21:07 0.9 21:14 2.6 22:09 0.5
03:34 2.8 03:09 1.2 04:39 3.2
09:26 1.0 15 09:45 2.5 23 10:31 0.6
15:43 2.8 We 15:43 1.1 Th  17:00 3.1
21:43 0.9 22:23 2.6 23:00 0.6
04:08 2.8 04:19 1.2 05:26 3.0
10:00 1.0 16 10:52 2.6 24 11:21 0.7
16:18 2.8 Th  16:51 1.0 Fr  17:50 3.0
22:19 0.9 23:28 2.7 23:51 0.8

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

m


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

r l Toitli Te Whenua Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

Land Information . .
New Zealand E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
March 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS
Time m Time m Time m Time m
03:52 1.3 03:37 2.8 04:03 1.2 04:57 3.0
1 10:28 2.4 9 09:28 0.9 17 10:38 2.6 25 10:52 0.7
We 16:25 1.2 Th 15:49 2.8 Fr  16:35 1.0 Sa 17:23 29
23:03 2.5 21:48 0.9 23:15 2.8 23:22 0.9
04:59 1.3 04:12 2.8 05:10 1.0 05:42 2.8
2 11:26 2.5 10 10:03 0.9 18 11:39 2.8 26 11:43 0.9
Th 17:24 1.2 Fr  16:26 2.8 Sa 17:36 0.8 Su 18:13 2.8
23:56 2.5 22:25 0.9
00:13 2.9 00:13 1.0
3 05:54 1.2 11 04:48 2.8 19 06:08 0.9 27 06:32 2.6
12:13 2.5 10:41 0.9 Su 12:33 29 Mo 12:38 1.1
Fr 18112 11 Sa 17:06 2.8 18:31 0.7 19:10 2.6
23:06 1.0
00:41 2.6 01:06 3.0 01:08 1.2
4 06:38 1.2 12 05:26 2.7 20 06:59 0.7 28 07:31 2.5
Sa 12:54 2.6 11:24 1.0 Mo 13:24 3.1 Tu 13:38 1.2
18:53 1.0 Su ;Zgg f; 19:22 0.5 20:14 2.5
5 01:20 2.7 21 01:55 3.1 29 02:09 1.3
07:16 1.1 1 3 06:11 2.6 07:46 0.6 08:40 2.4
Su 13:30 2.7 12:13 141 Tu 14112 3.2 We 14:43 1.3
19:30 1.0 Mo 18:43 2.6 20:10 0.5 21:23 2.4
01:55 2.7 00:44 1.1 02:42 3.2 03:17 1.4
6 07:50 1.0 14 07:05 2.5 22 08:32 0.5 30 09:51 2.4
Mo 14:05 2.8 Tu 13:10 11 We 15:00 3.2 Th  15:50 1.3
20:05 0.9 19:46 2.6 20:58 0.5 22:26 2.5
02:30 2.8 01:43 1.2 03:28 3.2 04:24 1.3
7 08:23 0.9 15 08:13 2.5 23 09:18 0.5 31 10:49 2.4
Tu 14:39 2.8 We 14:15 1.1 Th  15:47 3.2 Fr  16:49 1.2
20:38 0.9 20:58 2.6 21:45 0.5 23:18 25
03:03 2.8 02:51 1.2 04:12 3.1
8 08:55 0.9 16 09:29 25 24 10:04 0.6
We 15:14 2.8 Th  15:26 1.1 Fr  16:35 3.1
21:12 0.9 22:10 2.6 22:33 0.7

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME
CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

0%, Toitti Te Whenua
_d’ Land Information
New Zealand

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island

Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E

April 2023

N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time
05:20 1.3 03:22 2.8 04:48 0.9 04:59
11:36 2.5 9 09:15 0.9 1 7 11:14 3.0 25 11:07
17:38 1.2 Su 1546 2.8 Mo 17:13 0.7 Tu 17:37

21:43 0.9 23:45 3.0 23:36
00:02 2.6
05:05 1.2 04:04 2.7 05:38 0.7 05:53
1116 2.6 1 0 10:02 0.9 1 8 12:04 3.1 26 12:04
17:20 1.1 Mo 16:35 2.8 Tu 18:02 0.6 We 18:34
23:41 2.7 22:33 1.0

00:33 3.0 00:33

05:42 11 1 1 04:53 2.7 1 9 06:24 0.6 27 06:55
11:54 - 2.7 10:56 1.0 We 12:52 3.1 Th  13:04
17:57 1.0 Tu 1731 2.7 18:49 0.6 19:35

23:28 1.1
00:18 2.7 01:19 3.1 01:34
06:17 1.0 1 2 05:32 2.6 20 07:09 0.6 28 08:01
12:30 2.8 11:56 1.0 Th  13:39 3.1 Fr  14:05
18:31 0.9 We  18:37 2.6 19:35 0.6 20:35
00:54 2.8 00:30 1.2 02:03 3.0 02:37
06:49 0.9 1 3 07:03 2.6 21 07:54 0.6 29 09:00
13:06 2.8 Th 13:03 1.0 Fr 14125 3.1 Sa 15:02
19:06 0.9 19:48 2.6 20:21 0.7 21:28
01:29 2.8 01:38 1.2 02:46 3.0 03:33
07:22 0.9 1 4 08:17 2.6 22 08:39 0.7 30 09:49
13:43 2.9 Fr 14112 1.0 Sa 1511 3.0 Su 15:52
19:41 0.8 20:57 2.7 21:07 0.8 22:14
02:05 2.9 02:48 1.1 03:29 2.9
07:57 0.8 1 5 09:24 2.7 23 09:26 0.8
14:21 2.9 Sa 1519 0.9 Su 15557 2.8
20:19 0.8 21:59 2.8 21:54 1.0
02:43 2.9 03:52 1.0 04:13 2.7
08:34 0.8 1 6 10:22 2.8 24 10:15 1.0
15:02 2.9 Su 16119 0.8 Mo 16:45 2.7
20:59 0.9 22:54 2.9 22:43 1.1

TIMES SHOWN IN BOLD HAVE BEEN ADJUSTED FOR N.Z DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

0%, Toitti Te Whenua
_d’ Land Information
New Zealand

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
May 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time
04:20 1.2 03:50 2.8 05:17 0.8 05:17
10:32 2.6 9 09:48 0.8 1 7 11:44 3.0 25 11:29
16:36 1.1 Tu 16:25 2.9 We 17:42 0.7 Th 17:53
2256 2.6 2219 1.0 23:54

00:11 29
05:01 11 1 0 04:43 2.7 1 8 06:03 0.7 26 06:10
11:12 2.7 10:45 0.9 Th 12:33 3.0 12:21
1717 1.0 We 17:23 28 1829 0.7 Fr 1844
23:36 2.7 23:17 1.0

00:56 2.9 00:47
05:38 1.0 1 1 05:44 2.7 1 9 06:48 0.7 27 07:07
11:51 2.8 11:46 0.9 Fr 13:20 3.0 Sa 13:14
17:55 0.9 Th  18:27 2.8 19:14 0.8 19:39
00:16 2.8 00:19 1.1 01:40 29 01:42
06:13 0.9 1 2 06:52 2.7 20 07:32 0.7 28 08:04
12:32 2.8 Fr 12:51 0.9 Sa 14:06 2.9 Su 14:07
18:33 0.9 19:34 2.7 19:59 0.8 20:32
00:55 2.8 01:24 11 02:23 2.8 02:37
06:50 0.8 1 3 08:01 2.7 21 08:17 0.8 29 08:56
13:13 2.9 Sa 13:56 0.9 Su 14:51 29 Mo 14:58
19:12 0.8 20:39 2.8 20:43 0.9 21:22
01:35 2.9 02:29 1.0 03:05 2.8 03:27
07:28 0.8 1 4 09:05 2.8 22 09:02 0.9 30 09:44
13:57 2.9 Su 14:59 0.9 Mo 15:35 2.8 Tu 15:47
19:53 0.8 21:38 2.8 21:28 1.0 22:09
02:17 2.9 03:31 1.0 03:46 2.7 04:14
08:10 0.8 1 5 10:02 2.9 23 09:49 1.0 31 10:29
14:43 2.9 Mo 15:58 0.8 Tu 16:19 2.7 We 16:33
20:38 0.8 22:33 29 22:15 1.1 22:55
03:02 2.8 04:26 0.9 04:30 2.6
08:56 0.8 1 6 10:54 2.9 24 10:38 1.1
15:32 2.9 Tu 16:52 0.8 We 17:04 26
21:26 0.9 23:23 29 23:03 1.2

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. STANDARD TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

j' Toitu Te Whenua

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

Th

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Time

04:57
11:14
17:18
23:39

05:38
12:00
18:02

00:24
06:21
12:47
18:47

01:10
07:05
13:37
19:33

01:57
07:51
14:28
20:21

02:46
08:41
15:20
21:12

03:37
09:35
16:14
22:06

04:32
10:33
17:10
23:03

Land Information
New Zealand

Dog Island

Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E

June 2023

N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time

9 05:31

11:33

Fr 18:09

1 0 00:02
06:34

Sa 12:33

19:11

1 1 01:03
07:39

Su 13:35
20:14

12 02:05
08:42
Mo 14:36

21:14

1 3 03:07
09:40

Tu 15:36
22:10

14 04:04
10:35
We 16:32

23:03

1 5 04:57
11:27

Th 17:24
23:52

05:45
1 6 12:17
Fr 1812

m

2.8
0.8
29

0.9
2.8
0.8
2.8

1.0
2.8
0.9
2.8

1.0
2.8
0.9
2.8

1.0
2.8
0.9
2.8

0.9
29
0.9
2.8

0.9
29
0.9
2.8

0.8
29
0.9

17
Sa
18
Su

19

Mo

20

Tu

21

We

22

Th

23

Fr

24

Sa

Time

00:38
06:30
13:05
18:57

01:21
07:14
13:50
19:40

02:03
07:57
14:33
20:22

02:43
08:40
15:13
21:04

03:22
09:24
15:52
21:46

04:02
10:07
16:31
22:29

04:43
10:52
17:13
23:13

05:28
11:37
17:57
23:59

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

m

2.8
0.8
2.8
0.9

2.8
0.8
2.8
1.0

2.8
0.9
2.8
1.0

2.7
0.9
2.7
1.1

5
1.1
2.6
1.2

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. STANDARD TIME
CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

25

Su

26

Mo

27

Tu

28

We

29

Th

30

Fr

Time

06:17
12:24
18:45

00:48
07:09
13:12
19:37

01:39
08:03
14:03
20:31

02:32
08:57
14:56
21:24

03:26
09:49
15:51
22:16

04:18
10:41
16:45
23:07

m


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

0%, Toitti Te Whenua
_d’ Land Information
New Zealand

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
July 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time
05:08 0.9 06:10 2.9 01:04 2.7 06:21
11:34 238 9 12:11 0.8 1 7 06:58 0.9 25 12:24
17:36 1.0 Su 1844 29 Mo 13:33 2.8 Tu 18:46
23:58 2.8 19:22 1.0

00:38 0.9 00:49
05:57 0.8 1 0 07:13 2.8 1 8 0143 2.7 26 07:16
12:27 2.9 Mo 13:10 0.9 07:39 0.9 We 13:15
18:26 0.9 19:46 2.8 Tu ;gfgf f-g 19:43
00:49 2.9 01:39 1.0 01:44
06:45 0.7 1 1 08:17 2.8 1 9 02:20 2.7 27 08:16
13:21 3.0 Tu 1411 1.0 08:18 0.9 Th  14:13
19:15 0.8 20:48 2.7 We ;gigg ?-g 20:44
01:39 3.0 02:42 1.0 02:44
07:35 0.6 1 2 09:19 2.8 20 02:56 2.7 28 09:17
14:13 3.1 We 15113 1.0 08:36 0.9 Fr  15:15
20:04 0.7 21:49 27 Th ;??g ?g 21:45
02:30 3.0 03:43 1.0 03:45
08:27 0.6 1 3 10:18 2.7 21 03:32 2.7 29 10:17
15:05 3.1 Th  16:13 1.1 09:35 1.0 Sa 16:18
20:55 0.7 22:45 2.7 Fr ;?gg ﬂ 22:43
03:22 3.1 04:39 1.0 04:43
09:21 0.6 1 4 11:14 2.7 22 04:09 27 30 11:15
15:57 3.1 Fr 17:09 1.1 10:14 1.0 Su 17:15
21:48 0.7 23:36 2.7 Sa ;gfgg ﬂ 23:38
04:15 3.0 05:30 1.0 05:37
10:16 0.6 1 5 12:05 2.7 23 04:49 2.6 31 12:11
16:50 3.0 Sa 17557 1.1 10:55 1.1 Mo  18:07
22:43 0.8 Su ;;13 ?g

1 6 00:22 2.7 ) '

05:11 3.0 06:16 0.9 0532 26
11:13 0.7 su 1251 27 24 '
17:45 3.0 18:41 1.0 11..38 1.1
23:39 0.8 Mo ;gg; fg

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. STANDARD TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

m

0.9
2.8
1.0
2.8

0.8
29
0.8


http://www.linz.govt.nz/
mailto:hydro@linz.govt.nz

0%, Toitti Te Whenua
_d’ Land Information
New Zealand

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
August 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time
00:30 2.9 01:11 1.0 01:53 2.8 01:08
06:29 0.6 9 07:52 2. 1 7 07:52 0.9 25 07:46
13:04 3.0 We 13:44 11 Th 14:18 2.8 Fr 13:41
18:57 0.7 20:22 2.6 20:10 1.0 20:15
01:22 3.1 02:17 1.1 02:27 2.8 02:14
07:19 0.5 1 0 08:59 2.7 1 8 08:27 0.9 26 08:55
13:56 3.1 Th 14:51 1.2 Fr 14:51 2.8 Sa 14:50
19:46 0.6 2129 2.6 2044 1.0 21:24
02:12 3.2 03:23 1.1 03:01 2.8 03:22
08:10 04 1 1 10:03 2.6 1 9 09:02 0.9 27 10:00
14:46 3.2 Fr 15:57 1.2 Sa 15:24 2.8 Su 15:57
20:35 0.6 22:29 6 21:18 1.0 22:25
03:03 3.2 04:23 11 03:37 2.7 04:24
09:02 04 1 2 11:00 2.6 20 09:38 1.0 28 10:59
15:35 3.2 Sa 16:54 1.2 Su 15:59 2.7 Mo 16:56
21:26 0.6 23:20 2.6 2154 1.0 23:20
03:54 3.2 05:115 1.0 04:14 2.7 05:20
09:54 0.5 1 3 1149 2.7 21 10:17 1.0 29 11:54
16:25 3.1 Su 17:43 11 Mo 16:36 2.7 Tu 17:49
22:18 0.7 22:34 11

1 4 00:04 2.7 30 00:12
04:47 31 06:00 1.0 22 04:55 2.6 06:11
10:48 0.6 Mo 12:32 27 10:59 1.1 We 12:45
17:17 3.0 18:24 1.1 Tu 1717 2.6 18:38
23:12 0.8 23:18 11

1 5 00:43 2.7 31 01:02
05:43 3.0 06:39 0.9 23 05:43 2.6 07:01
11:44 0.8 Tu 1310 2.7 11:46 1.2 Th 13:35
18:13 2.8 19:01 1.0 We 18:05 2.5 19:26
00:10 0.9 01:19 2.7 00:09 1.2
06:45 2.8 1 6 07:16 0.9 24 06:40 25
12:42 09 We 13:45 2.8 Th 12:39 1.2
19:15 2.7 19:36 1.0 19:05 25

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. STANDARD TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

0.9
2.8
1.0
2.8

0.7
3.0
0.8

3.0
0.6
3.1
0.6

3.2
0.4
3.2
0.5
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Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
September 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS
Time m Time m Time m Time
01:52 3.2 03:01 1.2 02:31 2.8 04:03
07:50 04 9 09:43 26 1 7 08:30 0.9 25 10:44
14:22 3.2 Sa 1536 1.3 Su 1452 238 Mo 16:39
2013 0.5 22:07 25 20145 0.9 23:08
02:41 3.3 04:03 11 03:07 2.8 05:06
08:40 04 1 0 10:38 2.6 1 8 09:06 0.9 26 11:42
15:10 3.2 Su 16:35 1.2 Mo 15:27 2.8 Tu 17:37
21:01 0.5 22:57 2.6 21:21 1.0
00:02
03:30 3.2 1 1 04:54 11 1 9 03:45 2.8 27 06:01
09:30 0.5 11:25 2.6 09:45 1.0 We 12:34
15:58 3.1 Mo 17:21 1.1 Tu 16:05 2.7 18:29
21:52 0.6 23:38 2.6 22201 1.0
00:53
04:22 3.1 1 2 05:37 1.0 20 04:28 2.7 28 06:52
1022 0.7 12:04 2.7 1029 1.1 Th  13:24
16:47 3.0 Tu  17:59 1.1 We 1647 2.6 19:17
22:45 0.8 22:48 1.1
00:15 2.7 01:42
05:16 29 1 3 06:14 1.0 21 05:18 2.6 29 07:41
11:16 0.8 We 12:39 27 11:18 1.2 Fr  14:12
17:41 2.8 18:34 1.0 Th 17:37 2.5 20:04
23142 0.9 23143 1.1
1 4 00:49 238 30 02:30
06:17 2.8 06:49 0.9 22 06:18 2.6 08:29
12:14 1.0 Th 13113 2.8 12:15 1.2 Sa  14:59
18:43 2.6 19:07 0.9 Fr 18:42 2.5 20:50
00:44 11 01:23 2.8 00:46 1.2
07:25 26 1 5 07:23 0.9 23 07:28 2.5
13:17 1.2 Fr 13:45 2.8 Sa 13120 1.3
19:556 2.5 19:39 0.9 19:57 2.5
01:52 11 01:56 2.8 01:54 1.1
08:37 2.6 1 6 07:56 0.9 24 09:39 2.6
14:27 1.3 Sa 1418 2.8 Su 15:31 1.2
21:06 2.5 20:11 0.9 22:07 2.6

TIMES SHOWN IN BOLD HAVE BEEN ADJUSTED FOR N.Z DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED
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Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island

Su

Mo

Tu

Sa

Su

Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E

October 2023

N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS

Time m Time m Time m Time m
03:19 3.2 04:31 1.2 03:42 2.8 04:46 0.8
09:17 0.5 9 11:04 2.5 1 7 09:39 0.9 25 11:22 2.9
15:45 3.2 Mo 17:02 1.2 Tu 16:01 2.8 We 17:16 0.9
21:37 0.5 23:22 25 21:54 0.9 23:42 2.9
04:08 3.2 05:22 1.1 04:24 2.8 05:41 0.7
10:06 0.6 1 0 11:48 2.6 1 8 10:21 1.0 26 12:13 3.0
16:31 3.0 Tu 17:49 1.2 We 16:42 2.7 Th 18:08 0.7
22:26 0.6 22:38 1.0

00:02 2.6 00:33 3.1
04:58 3.0 1 1 06:04 1.1 1 9 05:11 2.7 27 06:33 0.6
10:56 0.8 We 12:26 2.7 11:08 1.0 Fr  13:02 341
gqg g-g 18:27 1.1 Th ;:7;23 f-g 18:56 0.6

00:39 2.7 01:22 3.1
05:51 2.9 1 2 06:42 1.0 20 06:04 2.7 28 07:21 0.6
11:49 0.9 Th  13:02 2.7 12:01 1.1 Sa  13:50 3.1
18:11 2.7 19:02 1.0 Fr  18:22 2.6 19:42 0.5
00:14 1.0 01:15 2.8 00:27 1.1 02:11 3.2
06:49 2.7 1 3 07:17 0.9 21 07:05 2.6 29 08:09 0.6
12:46 1.1 Fr 13:37 2.8 Sa 13:00 1.2 Su 14:36 3.1
19:11 2.6 19:35 0.9 19:29 2.5 20:28 0.5
01:16 1.1 01:50 2.8 01:31 1.1 03:00 3.1
07:55 2.6 1 4 07:51 0.9 22 08:14 2.6 30 08:56 0.6
13:48 1.3 Sa 14112 238 Su 14:05 1.2 Mo 15:22 3.0
20:21 2.5 20:07 0.9 20:42 2.6 21:15 0.6
02:22 1.2 02:26 2.8 02:38 1.0 03:48 3.1
09:05 2.5 1 5 08:25 0.9 23 09:23 2.7 31 09:43 0.7
14:57 1.3 Su 14:47 2.8 Mo 15:13 1.1 Tu 16:07 2.9
21:34 24 20:40 0.9 21:50 2.7 22:03 0.7
03:30 1.2 03:03 2.9 03:44 1.0
10:10 2.5 1 6 09:01 0.9 24 10:26 2.8
16:05 1.3 Mo 15:23 2.8 Tu 16:18 1.0
22:34 2.5 21:16 0.9 22:49 2.8

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED
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We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

2%, Toitti Te Whenua
‘d, Land Information

New Zealand

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
November 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS
Time m Time m Time m Time
04:37 2.9 05:23 1.1 05:00 2.8 00:15
10:32 0.9 9 11:42 2.6 17 10:53 1.0 25 06:14
16:54 2.8 Th 17:48 1.1 Fr  17:16 2.7 Sa 12:43
22:54 0.9 23:59 2.7 23:16 0.9 18:37
05:28 2.8 06:04 1.1 05:54 2.8 01:06
11:23 1.0 10 12:22 2.7 18 11:47 1.0 26 07:04
17:43 2.7 Fr  18:25 1.0 Sa 18112 2.7 Su  13:31
23:48 1.0 19:24
11 00:38 2.7 19 00:15 0.9
06:21 2.7 06:43 1.0 06:53 2.7 27 01:56
12:17 1.2 Sa 13:01 2.7 Su 12:45 11 07:51
18:38 2.5 19:01 1.0 19:15 2.7 Mo ;gqg
00:46 1.1 01:17 2.8 01:16 0.9
07:18 2.5 12 07:20 0.9 20 07:56 2.7 28 02:45
13:15 1.3 Su 13:39 28 Mo 13:47 1.1 08:38
19:40 2.5 19:36 0.9 20:22 2.7 Tu ;g=03
:57
01:46 1.2 13 01:57 2.8 21 02:20 0.9
08:20 2.5 07:57 0.9 09:01 2.7 29 03:33
14:17 1.3 Mo 14:19 2.8 Tu 14:52 1A 09:24
20:46 2.4 20:13 0.9 21:28 2.7 We ;‘:’:ﬁ
02:47 1.2 02:39 2.9 03:23 0.9
09:21 2.5 14 08:37 0.9 22 10:03 2.8 30 04:19
15:19 1.3 Tu 14:59 2.8 We 15:55 1.0 10:11
21:46 2.5 20:52 0.8 22:28 2.8 Th ;ggg
03:45 1.2 03:24 2.9 04:23 0.9
10:14 2.5 15 09:18 0.9 23 11:00 2.8
16:17 1.3 We 15:41 2.8 Th 16:53 0.9
22:35 2.5 21:35 0.8 23:23 29
04:37 1.2 04:10 2.9 05:21 0.8
11:01 2.6 16 10:03 0.9 24 11:52 2.9
17:06 1.2 Th 16:26 2.8 Fr  17:47 0.8
23:19 2.6 22:23 0.9

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

m

3.0
0.7
2.9
0.7

3.0
0.7
3.0
0.7

3.0
0.7
3.0
0.7

3.0
0.8
2.9
0.7

2.9
0.9
29
0.8

2.9
0.9
2.8
0.9
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Sourced from http://www.linz.govt.nz

New Zealand E-mail address hydro@linz.govt.nz

2%, Toitti Te Whenua
‘d, Land Information

NEW ZEALAND HYDROGRAPHIC AUTHORITY TIDE PREDICTIONS

Dog Island
Lat. 46°39'S Long. 168°25'E
December 2023
N.Z. LOCAL TIMES AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH AND LOW WATERS
Time m Time m Time m Time
05:05 2.8 05:21 1.1 05:39 2.9 00:55
10:58 1.1 9 11:41 2.6 1 7 11:31 0.9 25 06:50
17:17 2.7 Sa 17:46 1.1 Su 17:57 29 Mo 13:17
23:21 1.0 19:10
1 0 00:01 2.7 1 8 00:00 0.8
05:51 2.7 06:07 1.1 06:34 2.9 26 01:46
11:46 1.1 Su 12:26 2.7 Mo 12:27 0.9 07:38
18:04 2.6 18:27 1.0 18:56 2.8 Tu 1;1!2;
00:12 11 1 1 00:47 2.7 1 9 00:58 0.8
06:38 2.6 06:50 1.0 07:33 2.8 27 02:34
12:37 1.2 Mo 13:10 2.7 Tu 13:26 1.0 08:23
18:54 2.5 19:08 0.9 19:59 2.8 We ;‘3::?
01:04 1.2 01:33 2.8 01:57 0.9
07:27 2.5 1 2 07:33 0.9 20 08:34 2.8 2 8 03:19
13:29 1.3 Tu 13:54 2.8 We 14:27 1.0 09:07
19:50 2.5 19:49 0.8 21:03 2.8 Th ;ng
01:57 1.2 1 3 02:20 2.9 21 02:59 0.9
08:20 2.5 08:16 0.9 09:37 2.8 29 04:00
14:24 1.3 We 14:39 2.8 Th 15:29 1.0 09:49
20:46 2.5 20:33 0.8 22:06 2.8 Fr ;%g
02:49 1.2 03:08 2.9 04:00 0.9
09:14 2.5 1 4 09:01 0.8 22 10:37 2.8 30 04:40
15:19 1.3 Th 15:25 2.9 Fr 16:31 0.9 10:31
21:40 25 21:20 0.7 23:05 2.8 Sa ;‘;gg
03:42 1.2 03:58 3.0 05:01 0.9
10:06 2.5 1 5 09:48 0.8 23 11:34 2.8 31 05:18
16:13 1.3 Fr  16:13 2.9 Sa 17:28 0.9 11:13
22:29 25 22:10 0.7 Su 17:29
2 4 00:01 2.9 23:36
04:33 1.2 1 6 04:48 3.0 05:58 0.9
10:55 2.5 10:38 0.8 Su 12:27 2.8
17:01 1.2 Sa 17:03 2.9 18:21 0.8
23:16 2.6 23:03 0.7

TIMES LISTED ARE N.Z. DAYLIGHT TIME

CROWN COPYRIGHT RESERVED

m
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